
2017 - 2018 Membership RENEWAL Application

PROFESSIONAL INFORMATION

Name Email address

Firm / Court / Organization / Law School

Street address Street address line 2

City State Zip code

Phone number Preferred name for name tag

Primary Vocation

Attorney
Judge
In-House Counsel
Legal Educator
Other

Primary Area of Practice

When did you first join the Colorado IP AIC?

Bar # Bar State Admittance Date



DUES

Master (15 years of practice or longer - Classes 2002 / prior)
Barrister (9-15 years of practice - Classes 2003 - 2008)
Associate (8 years of practice or less - Classes 2009 - 2017
In-House Counsel / Government / Academic
Judge (Federal / State)

 

$467
$362
$283
$231
$0

MEMBER INTENTION

I WILL renew my membership for the 2017-2018 term.  If I do not timely submit my dues, I am 
not considered a member.
I WILL NOT renew my membership for the 2017-2018 term.

PAYMENT 
  
You can pay your dues online at:  https://squareup.com/store/COIPAIC or you can pay by check.   
  
If by check make it payable to: 
  
The Colorado IP American Inn of Court 
c/o Cecily Winmill 
Perkins Coie LLP 
1900 Sixteenth Street, Suite 1400 
Denver, CO 80202 
  
* If your firm is issuing a check on your behalf, please make sure that your name is referenced on the check.

  
MEMBERSHIP CLOSES ON MONDAY, JULY 24, 2017.
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